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Site Plan as Existing at 1:500

Existing Right of W
ay

Plot 1: 3 bed detached dormer bungalow with garage
Plot 2: 3 bed detached dormer bungalow with garage
Plot 3: 3 bed detached dormer bungalow with garage
Plot 4: 3 bed detached dormer bungalow with garage
Plot 5: 3 bed detached dormer bungalow with garage
Plot 6: 2 bed detached bungalow
Plot 7: 2 bed detached bungalow
Plot 8: 2 bed detached bungalow
Plot 9: 2 bed detached bungalow with garage
Plot 10: 2 bed detached bungalow
Plot 11: 2 bed detached bungalow
Plot 12: 4 bed detacehd bungalow with detached garage

visitor parking

Visitor parking m
in 11500x3000m

m

6000mm "no build" sewer easement

Existing right of way

Right of way re-routed

Position of site
access for
Persimmon
application

Right of way to
join pavement

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Distance from centre line of junction
onto proposed persimmon site and
centre line of junction onto proposed
Southmead site is approximately
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All dimensions to be checked on site.
Do not Scale from the drawing.
Any discrepancies to be reported to the Project
Surveyor before the commencement of any works.
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